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1. What areas(s) do you plan to purse immediately after high school?

and staff?

Responses Percentage |
4 Year College 42.6
2 Year College 43.6
Voc/Tech 3.4
Work Full Time 14.9
Work Part Time 32.7
Apprenticeship 4.2
Military 4.4
Other 5.5
No Response 0.0

Did you complete all four years at the same high school?

Responses Percentage |
Yes 80.4
No 19.6
No Response 0.0

Did your teachers have high expectations and require quality work?

Responses Percentage |
Yes 88.1
No 10.9
No Response 1.0

Did you generally receive the support you needed to be successful in high school from the teachers

Responses Percentage |
Yes 87.9
No 11.9
No Response 0.2

I had multiple opportunities to learn about careers during my high school experience.

Responses Percentage |
Yes 84.2
No 14.9
No Response 0.8

Developing my Education Plan and Profile was a meaningful experience for me.

Responses Percentage |
Yes 49.5
No 50.3
No Response 0.2




7. My participation/experience in co-curricular activities was an important part of my high school

experience.

Responses Percentage |
Yes 74.1
No 23.4
No Response 2.4

8. My math courses were challenging and engaging.

Responses Percentage |
Strongly Agree 33.3
Agree 40.8
Agree/Disagree 19.8
Disagree 4.2
Strongly Disagree 1.4
No Response 0.4

9. My language arts courses were challenging and engaging.

Responses Percentage |
Strongly Agree 22.2
Agree 48.3
Agree/Disagree 23.4
Disagree 4.4
Strongly Disagree 1.6
No Response 0.0

10. My science courses were challenging and engaging.

Responses Percentage |
Strongly Agree 31.5
Agree 44.0
Agree/Disagree 19.2
Disagree 4.0
Strongly Disagree 1.0
No Response 0.2

11. My social studies courses were challenging and engaging.

Responses Percentage |
Strongly Agree 22.8
Agree 42.0
Agree/Disagree 26.5
Disagree 6.5
Strongly Disagree 2.2
No Response 0.0




12. My elective courses were challenging and engaging.

Responses Percentage |
Strongly Agree 23.8
Agree 35.8
Agree/Disagree 28.7
Disagree 8.1
Strongly Disagree 3.4
No Response 0.2

13. My high school experience prepared me to be successful in college.

Responses Percentage |
Strongly Agree 23.8
Agree 39.4
Agree/Disagree 25.3
Disagree 6.5
Strongly Disagree 4.2
No Response 0.8

14. My high school experience prepared me to be successful in a career.

Responses Percentage |
Strongly Agree 22.4
Agree 43.2
Agree/Disagree 23.6
Disagree 6.5
Strongly Disagree 3.8
No Response 0.4

15. I had mentors and positive role models throughout my high school experience.

Responses Percentage |
Strongly Agree 37.2
Agree 36.8
Agree/Disagree 16.4
Disagree 6.1
Strongly Disagree 3.4
No Response 0.2






